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Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Senior British Show Jumping Cat 2 inc Blue Chip Q

Saturday, December 21, 2024 - Saturday, December 21, 2024

Class O 10:00
Bridle No

36

36

23

18

44

37

Class 1
Bridle No
23

37

44

18
35
13
12
6

20
5

45
24

Class 2

10:30 Approx

11:25 Approx

Horse

Phil

Phil

Charlie
pompadur

If you love me
Golden Mermus

Horse

Charlie

Golden Mermus

If you love me

Space

pompadur
Moneybroom blue star
Juno What’s Up
meadowhill cruising
Piorie

Blissful thinking

Krafty viviendi

Quinta V/H Maarlohof
Wolfsakker Freestyle

Owner

Judi Piper-Dadswell
Judi Piper-Dadswell
Holly Rogers

Libby Cane

Will Land Smith
Nina Sheppard

Owner

Holly Rogers
Nina Sheppard
Will Land Smith
Space

Libby Cane
Laura Preston
Katie Preston
teresa Ralph
Claudia Rees
Sara Whiteman
Kimberley Harman
Maddie Walters
Holly Rogers

Rider
Charlie Pincus
Charlie Pincus
Holly Rogers
Mollie Howell

Amber Maherloughnan

Nina Sheppard

Rider
Holly Rogers
Nina Sheppard

Amber Maherloughnan

Space

Mollie Howell
Laura Preston
Katie Preston
Scarlet Ralph
Claudia Rees

Kiera Whiteman
Kimberley Harman
Maddie Walters
Holly Rogers

Section
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Section
British Novice
Open

British Novice
Space

Open

Open

British Novice
British Novice
British Novice
Open

British Novice
Open

British Novice
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Bridle No
24
6
5
20
12
13
32
30
26
41
10
31
27
8
29

Class 3
Bridle No
34

19

3

8

12:30 Approx

27
9

42

Horse

Wolfsakker Freestyle

Piorie

Krafty viviendi

Blissful thinking
meadowhill cruising

Juno What’s Up

Balou du vol

Britannia Royal
Touchebold van de eedthoek
Clearviews Next Contender
Asbo IV

Billy Malibu

AHORN DE LA BRYERE
Mohill Frankie

llumen C

Horse
Monbeg iguassu
Budds usher
Garou

Mohill Frankie
Space

AHORN DE LA BRYERE
DJ Converted
Space

Lourdes

Bubba Gump

Owner
Holly Rogers
Claudia Rees

Kimberley Harman

Sara Whiteman
teresa Ralph
Katie Preston
Jason Mcreight
Sam Sweeney
Colin Ford
Charlotte Dalton
Lula Isaac
Jason Mcreight
Lucy K Wheeler
Lydia Hugo
Taryn Cole

Owner

Sam Jennings
Ashley Boyce
Katie Vaughan
Lydia Hugo
Space

Lucy K Wheeler
Rebecca Jones
Space

Karen Brouder
Charlotte Dalton

Rider
Holly Rogers
Claudia Rees

Kimberley Harman

Kiera Whiteman
Scarlet Ralph
Katie Preston
Jason Mcreight
Sam Sweeney
Emma Hinkley
Jack Dalton

Lula Isaac

Holly Thompson
Lucy K Wheeler
Lydia Hugo
Taryn Cole

Rider

Sam Jennings
Ashley Boyce
Katie Vaughan
Lydia Hugo
Space

Lucy K Wheeler
Sophie Jones
Space
Danielle Johns
Ben Dalton

Section
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Open
Open
Discovery
Open
Open
Discovery
Discovery
Open
Discovery

Section
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Space
N/A
N/A
Space
N/A
N/A
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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11
28
14
46

47
48
50
33
22
21
43

Class 4
Bridle No
16

43

21

22

14:00 Approx

11
14
38
15
34

Carrickview under cover
Alvescot Innovation
Montreal D’Intro Z

Leo VIII

Dutch Boy Z

Quizz de vains

Orlando Star GC

Dierek T

Billy Stardom

Johnnie Walker Van De Suydersee
Stickman silver buck
Billy Energetic

One cherry girl

Envoy Glory

Horse

Jalalabad RJ

Billy Energetic

Stickman silver buck
Johnnie Walker Van De Suydersee
Space

Carrickview under cover
Montreal D’Intro Z
Perfect Partner

Bridget B

Monbeg iguassu

Lula Isaac
Sarah Porter
Sam Baker

Kim Armstrong-Barnes

Jo Nicholls
Keith Tollick
Keith Tollick
Joanna Hunter

Holly Thompson

Susie Gladders
Susie Gladders
Janine Nicholls
Katie Vaughan
Nicola Lamper

Owner

Sam Baker
Janine Nicholls
Susie Gladders
Susie Gladders
Space

Lula Isaac
Sam Baker
Sam Garry
Sam Baker
Sam Jennings

Lula Isaac

Issie Porter
Sam Baker
Freddie Wright
Jo Nicholls

Darcey Rawlinson

Frankie Penford
Tamsin Lott

Holly Thompson

Susie Gladders
Holly Gladders
Sam Jennings
Katie Vaughan
Ashley Boyce

Rider
Hannah Tiley
Sam Jennings
Holly Gladders
Susie Gladders
Space

Lula Isaac
Sam Baker
Leesa Long
Hannah Tiley
Sam Jennings

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Section
Open
Members Cup
Members Cup
Members Cup
Space
Members Cup
Members Cup
Open

Open
Members Cup
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Class 5
Bridle No
48

15

51

14:45 Approx

25
60
39
17
49

Class 6
Bridle No
40

15:20 Approx

Foxhunter/ 1.20m
Horse

Orlando Star GC
Bridget B
Murphy

Space

Challenger 111
Helrite

Lord Diamant
Billy launcelot
Maximum Charlie

1.25m A4
Horse

Zelinda Della Caccia

Owner
Keith Tollick
Sam Baker
Frankie Penford
Space

Colin Ford
Clare Miller
Leesa Long
Sam Baker
Keith Tollick

Owner
Leesa Long

Rider
Frankie Penford
Hannah Tiley
Frankie Penford
Space

Emma Hinkley
Clare Miller
Leesa Long
Hannah Tiley
Frankie Penford

Rider
Leesa Long

Section
Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Space

Open

Open

Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Foxhunter

Section
N/A



